
Fill in the gaps

In My Place by Coldplay

In my place

In my place

The lines that

I can change

I was lost, oh yeah

And I was lost

I was lost

Crossed lines

I shouldn't  (1)________  crossed

I was lost, oh yeah

How  (2)________  must you

Wait for him?

Yeah, how  (3)________  must you

Pay for him?

How  (4)________   (5)________  you

Wait for him?

For him?

I was scared

I was scared

Tired and underprepared

But I'll wait for you

If you go, if you go

And leave me down

Here on my own

Then I'll  (6)________  for you

How long  (7)________  you

Wait for him?

Yeah, how  (8)________   (9)________  you

Pay for him?

How long must you

Wait for him?

For him?

I said please, please

Come on and sing to me

Come on and sing it out

In my place

In my place

The lines that

I can change

I was lost, oh yeah 
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. have

2. long

3. long

4. long

5. must

6. wait

7. must

8. long

9. must
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